d

Zug von Bregenz

Lustenau Bahnhof BB
Bahnhofstr./Bundesstr.

GruttstraBBe
Augarten
BadlochstraBe

Gasthaus Lustenauer Hof

Gasthaus Linde
Gasthaus Brauhaus
Gasthaus Austria
KornerstraBBe
RosenlacherstralBBe
Feuerwehr
StaldenstraBBe
HolzmuhlestraBe
Sportzentrum
Rheinhalle
VorachstraBe
BrandlestraBe
Lindenweg
TeilenstraBe
Rathaus
RaiffeisenstraBe
Sonnenstra3e

Im Schiitzengarten

Lustenau Bahnhof - Augarten -
Sportzentrum - Rathaus - Wiesenrain

Montag - Freitag

von Takt bis
530 .00 .30 19.30
533 .03 .33 1933
534 .04 34 1934
535 .05 .35 1935
536 .06 .36 1936
537 .07 .37 1937
538 .08 .38  19.38
539 .09 .39 1939
540 .10 .40  19.40
541 11 41 1941
542 12 42 1942
543 .13 43 1943
544 14 44 1944
544 14 44 1944
545 .15 45 1945
546 .16 .46  19.46
547 17 .47 1947
548 .18 48 1948
548 .18 .48 1948
549 .19 .49 1949
549 .19 .49 1949
550 .20 .50  19.50
551 21 .51 1951
552 22 52 1952
554 24 54 1954

Samstag
von Takt
7.00 .00
7.03 .03
7.04 .04
7.05 .05
7.06 .06
7.07 .07
7.08 .08
7.09 .09
7.10 .10
711 .11
712 12
713 .13
7.14 .14
7.14 .14
7.15 .15
7.16 .16
717 A7
7.18 .18
7.18 .18
7.19 .19
7.19 .19
720 .20
721 21
722 22
724 24

bis
19.00
19.03
19.04
19.05
19.06
19.07
19.08
19.09
19.10
19.11
19.12
19.13
19.14
19.14
19.15
19.16
19.17
19.18
19.18
19.19
19.19
19.20
19.21
19.22
19.24

L A NDBUS

UNTERLAND

Telefon 05572/32300

So- u. Feiertag
von Takt bis
800 .00 19.00
803 .03 19.03
804 .04 19.04
8.05 .05 19.05
806 .06 19.06
807 .07 19.07
808 .08 19.08
809 .09 19.09
810 .10 19.10
811 .11 19.11
812 .12 19.12
813 .13 19.13
8.14 .14 19.14
8.14 .14 19.14
815 .15 19.15
816 .16 19.16
817 .17 1917
818 .18 19.18
818 .18 19.18
819 .19 19.19
819 .19 19.19
820 20 19.20
821 21 1921
822 22 1922
824 24 1924
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Reichenau
HasenfeldstraBe
Phillipp-Krapf-StraBe
Wiesenrain
FlurstraBBe
Pestalozziweg
Gasthaus Engel

VS Kirchdorf

5.55
5.55
5.56
5.57
5.57
5.58
6.00
6.01

25
.25
.26
.27
.27
.28
.30
31

.55
.55
.56
.57
.57
.58
.00
.01

19.55
19.55
19.56
19.57
19.57
19.58
20.00
20.01

7.25
7.25
7.26
7.27
7.27
7.28
7.30
7.31

.25
.25
.26
.27
.27
.28
.30
31

19.25
19.25
19.26
19.27
19.27
19.28
19.30
19.31

8.25
8.25
8.26
8.27
8.27
8.28
8.30
831

.25
.25
.26
27
.27
.28
.30
31

19.25
19.25
19.26
19.27
19.27
19.28
19.30
19.31
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51a

Lustenau RaiffeisenstralBe
SonnenstraBBe
Im Schiitzengarten
Reichenau
HasenfeldstraBe
Phillipp-Krapf-StraBe
Wiesenrain
FlurstraBe
Pestalozziweg
Gasthaus Engel
Volksschule Kirchdorf
Rathaus
TeilenstaBe
Lindenweg
BrandlestraBe
VorachstraBe
Rheinhalle
Sportzentrum
HolzmuhlestraBBe
StaldenstraBe
Feuerwehr
RosenlacherstraBe
KoérnerstraBe
Gasthaus Austria
Gasthaus Brauhaus
Gasthaus Linde

Lustenau Wiesenrain - Rathaus -
Sportzentrum - Augarten - Bahnhof

Schule

7.01
7.02
7.02
7.03
7.04
7.04
7.05

= g
oo
N

Uber Kirchplatz
7.09

7.11
7.12
7.14
7.15

Montag - Freitag
von Takt
551 .21 .51
552 .22 52
554 .24 .54
555 .25 .55
555 .25 .55
556 .26 .56

557 .27 57
557 .27 57
558 .28 .58
6.00 .30 .00
6.01 .31 .01
6.02 .32 .02
6.03 .33 .03
6.04 34 .04
6.04 .34 .04
6.05 .35 .05
536 6.06 .36 .06
537 6.07 .37 .07
538 6.08 .38 .08
538 6.08 .38 .08
539 6.09 .39 .09
540 6.10 .40 .10
541 6.11 41 .11
542 6.12 42 .12
544 6.14 44 14
545 6.15 45 .15

bis
19.21
19.22
19.24
19.25
19.25
19.26
19.27
19.27
19.28
19.30
19.31
19.32
19.33
19.34
19.34
19.35
19.36
19.37
19.38
19.38
19.39
19.40
19.41
19.42
19.44
19.45

Samstag
von Takt
7.21 21
722 22
724 24
725 .25
725 .25
726 .26
727 27
727 27
7.28 28
730 .30
731 31
732 32
733 33
734 34
734 34
735 .35
736 .36
737 37
738 .38
738 .38
739 39
7.40 40
741 41
742 42
744 44
745 45

bis
19.21
19.22
19.24
19.25
19.25
19.26
19.27
19.27
19.28
19.30
19.31
19.32
19.33
19.34
19.34
19.35
19.36
19.37
19.38
19.38
19.39
19.40
19.41
19.42
19.44
19.45

L A NDBUS

UNTERLAND

Telefon 05572/32300

So- u. Feiertag
von Takt

8.21
8.22
8.24
8.25
8.25
8.26
8.27
8.27
8.28
8.30
831
8.32
8.33
8.34
8.34
8.35
8.36
8.37
8.38
8.38
8.39
8.40
8.41
8.42
8.44
8.45

.21
.22
.24
.25
.25
.26
.27
.27
.28
.30
31
.32
.33
.34
.34
.35
.36
.37
.38
.38
39
.40
41
42
44
45

bis
19.21
19.22
19.24
19.25
19.25
19.26
19.27
19.27
19.28
19.30
19.31
19.32
19.33
19.34
19.34
19.35
19.36
19.37
19.38
19.38
19.39
19.40
19.41
19.42
19.44
19.45
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Gasthaus Lustenauer Hof

BadlochstraBe
Augarten

GrittstraBe
Bahnhofstr./Bundesstr.
Bahnhof OBB

Zug nach Bregenz

7.16

7.18
7.19
7.21
7.23
7.29

5.46
5.47
5.48
5.49
5.51
5.53
5.59

6.16
6.17
6.18
6.19
6.21
6.23
6.29

.46
47
48
.49
51
.53
.59

.16

.18
.19
21
.23
22

19.46
19.47
19.48
19.49
19.51
19.53
19.59

7.46
7.47
7.48
7.49
7.51
7.53
7.59

.46
47
48
.49
.51
.53
.59

19.46
19.47
19.48
19.49
19.51
19.53
19.59

8.46
8.47
8.48
8.49
8.51
8.53
8.59

.46
47
48
.49
.51
58
.59

19.46
19.47
19.48
19.49
19.51
19.53
19.59
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